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Women / XG / 11 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Lucchesi315
Team Central

8.700 8.700 9.2509.050 35.700
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Joy Nisbet348
Olympia Ellisville

8.400 8.650 8.8509.250 35.150
4 3 1 4 2 

2 

Alyssa Nalagan117
Olympia Manchester

8.800 8.400 9.1508.700 35.050
2 6 3 2 3 

3 

Lydia DeRienzo309
Team Central

9.000 8.650 8.7008.400 34.750
1 4 5 6 4 

4 

Audrey Phillips116
Olympia Manchester

8.200 8.450 9.0008.700 34.350
6 5 4 3 5 

5 

Jillianna Rammelsberg236
Olympia Ellisville

8.300 9.000 8.3008.400 34.000
5 1 6 7 6 

6 

Harli Stark369
Effingham

8.200 8.400 8.7507.900 33.250
7 7 7 5 7 

7 
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